Luci Pte. Ltd. http://www.luci.co.jp E-mail: info@luci.co.jp LUCI (SHANGHAI) LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Singapore World HQ Hong Kong Marketing Office Korea Office Shanghai China mainland Regional HQ
Tel: +65-6291-2410 Tel: +852-2219-8462 Tel: +82-2-508-2541 Tel: +86-21-5238-9115
Job / Project Name Area / Location / Circuit No.
Product Code Qty. Length (mm)
(1
0)
9 9

9
9
100
 : Custom order length
±2
Luci RIMiT sa _ Custom order length
LRM-PT-E Mounting clip E for RIMiT  5pcs/1bag
MG-A Magnet set A  5pcs/1bag
LRM-PT-D Mounting clip D for RIMiT  5pcs/1bag
LRM-PT-B Lift Parts for RIMiT  5pcs/1bag
Accesories
Length Model No. Fitting length (㎜)
Wattage (W)
Mounting Clip
6.4W/m 8.6W/m
0033 LRMSA-T0033*-*-DF-I-* 32.2 0.2 0.2 1 pcs
0058 LRMSA-T0058*-*-DF-I-* 57.2 0.3 0.4
0083 LRMSA-T0083*-*-DF-I-* 82.2 0.5 0.6 2 pcs
0108 LRMSA-T0108*-*-DF-I-* 107.2 0.6 0.9 Recommended pitch
0133 LRMSA-T0133*-*-DF-I-* 132.2 0.8 1.1 60 to 230㎜
0158 LRMSA-T0158*-*-DF-I-* 157.2 1.0 1.3
0183 LRMSA-T0183*-*-DF-I-* 182.2 1.1 1.5
0208 LRMSA-T0208*-*-DF-I-* 207.2 1.3 1.7
0233 LRMSA-T0233*-*-DF-I-* 232.2 1.4 1.9
0258 LRMSA-T0258*-*-DF-I-* 257.2 1.6 2.1
0283 LRMSA-T0283*-*-DF-I-* 282.2 1.8 2.4 3 pcs
0308 LRMSA-T0308*-*-DF-I-* 307.2 1.9 2.6 Recommended pitch
0333 LRMSA-T0333*-*-DF-I-* 332.2 2.1 2.8 140 to 370㎜
0358 LRMSA-T0358*-*-DF-I-* 357.2 2.2 3.0
0383 LRMSA-T0383*-*-DF-I-* 382.2 2.4 3.2
0408 LRMSA-T0408*-*-DF-I-* 407.2 2.6 3.4
0433 LRMSA-T0433*-*-DF-I-* 432.2 2.7 3.6
0458 LRMSA-T0458*-*-DF-I-* 457.2 2.9 3.9
0483 LRMSA-T0483*-*-DF-I-* 482.2 3.0 4.1
0508 LRMSA-T0508*-*-DF-I-* 507.2 3.2 4.3
0533 LRMSA-T0533*-*-DF-I-* 532.2 3.4 4.5
0558 LRMSA-T0558*-*-DF-I-* 557.2 3.5 4.7
0583 LRMSA-T0583*-*-DF-I-* 582.2 3.7 4.9
0608 LRMSA-T0608*-*-DF-I-* 607.2 3.8 5.1
0633 LRMSA-T0633*-*-DF-I-* 632.2 4.0 5.4
0658 LRMSA-T0658*-*-DF-I-* 657.2 4.2 5.6
0683 LRMSA-T0683*-*-DF-I-* 682.2 4.3 5.8
0708 LRMSA-T0708*-*-DF-I-* 707.2 4.5 6.0
0733 LRMSA-T0733*-*-DF-I-* 732.2 4.6 6.2
0758 LRMSA-T0758*-*-DF-I-* 757.2 4.8 6.4
0783 LRMSA-T0783*-*-DF-I-* 782.2 5.0 6.6 4 pcs
0808 LRMSA-T0808*-*-DF-I-* 807.2 5.1 6.8 Recommended pitch
0833 LRMSA-T0833*-*-DF-I-* 832.2 5.3 7.1 250 to 400㎜
0858 LRMSA-T0858*-*-DF-I-* 857.2 5.4 7.3
0883 LRMSA-T0883*-*-DF-I-* 882.2 5.6 7.5
0908 LRMSA-T0908*-*-DF-I-* 907.2 5.8 7.7
0933 LRMSA-T0933*-*-DF-I-* 932.2 5.9 7.9
0958 LRMSA-T0958*-*-DF-I-* 957.2 6.1 8.1
0983 LRMSA-T0983*-*-DF-I-* 982.2 6.2 8.3
1008 LRMSA-T1008*-*-DF-I-* 1007.2 6.4 8.6
1033 LRMSA-T1033*-*-DF-I-* 1032.2 6.6 8.8
1058 LRMSA-T1058*-*-DF-I-* 1057.2 6.7 9.0
1083 LRMSA-T1083*-*-DF-I-* 1082.2 6.9 9.2
1108 LRMSA-T1108*-*-DF-I-* 1107.2 7.0 9.4
1133 LRMSA-T1133*-*-DF-I-* 1132.2 7.2 9.6
1158 LRMSA-T1158*-*-DF-I-* 1157.2 7.4 9.8
1183 LRMSA-T1183*-*-DF-I-* 1182.2 7.5 10.1
1208 LRMSA-T1208*-*-DF-I-* 1207.2 7.7 10.3
1233 LRMSA-T1233*-*-DF-I-* 1232.2 7.8 10.5
1258 LRMSA-T1258*-*-DF-I-* 1257.2 8.0 10.7
1283 LRMSA-T1283*-*-DF-I-* 1282.2 8.2 10.9 5 pcs
1308 LRMSA-T1308*-*-DF-I-* 1307.2 8.3 11.1 Recommended pitch
1333 LRMSA-T1333*-*-DF-I-* 1332.2 8.5 11.3 315 to 375㎜
1358 LRMSA-T1358*-*-DF-I-* 1357.2 8.6 11.6
1383 LRMSA-T1383*-*-DF-I-* 1382.2 8.8 11.8
1408 LRMSA-T1408*-*-DF-I-* 1407.2 9.0 12.0
1433 LRMSA-T1433*-*-DF-I-* 1432.2 9.1 12.2
1458 LRMSA-T1458*-*-DF-I-* 1457.2 9.3 12.4
1483 LRMSA-T1483*-*-DF-I-* 1482.2 9.4 12.6
1508 LRMSA-T1508*-*-DF-I-* 1507.2 9.6 12.8